Platz
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Nr.

12
62

56
61
14
38

59
32
50
25
53
204
41
211
52
65
16
113
124
22
58
45

10
60
170

46

11
42
27
63
39
35
28
64
26
33
44
51
43
250

10. Neukirchen lauft

Name

Zehetner Ernst
Lauber Erich
Steinhausler Thomas
Flenkenthaler Daniela
Oberndorfer Erwin
Weiss Ramona
Eckmayr Gunther
Glack Marlene
Leitner Gerhard
Greifeneder Giinther
Oberbauer Gerald
Gruber Bernhard
Wimmer Heidi
Niesner Werner
Thanheiser Isolde
Schoiswohl Poldi
Gstottner Wolfgang
Strasser Dietmar
Thallinger Wolfgang
Elsigan René
Huemer David
Edlinger Michael
Eisenfuhrer Michael
Oberndorfer Andrea
Oberndorfer Renate
Kirchmeyr Thomas
Kolinsky Reinhard
Greifeneder Monika
Meisel Eduard
Bichimann Julia
Platzer Beate
Bichimann Angela
Kolinsky Marianne
Hochhauser Patrick
Bachler Lisa

Mair Nicole
Schoiswohl Simone
Brandtner Magda
Zehetner Regina
Thallinger Gerlinde
Deixler Evelyn

Leeb Ernst
Obermair Doris
Hafner Tina
Obermair Gerald
Strobl Matthias

Jahrgang

1974
1962
1971
1993
1965
1996
1976
1994
1988
1959
1974
1987
1975
1979
1958
1976
1963
1988
1957
1988
1997
1997
1996
1976
1964
1988
1962
1963
1965
1989
1988
1987
1968
1987
1985
1978
1997
1998
1999
1958
1977
1960
1977
1987
1981
1925

Genusslauf - 5400m

Verein/Ort

Neukirchen lauft
Neukirchen lauft
LRC P.MAX Almtal
Wien
Neukirchen lauft
LAC Amateure Steyr
Neukirchen lauft
Union Neuhofen
Neukirchen lauft
LC MKW Hausruck
Neukirchen lauft
Sparkasse Lambach
Neukirchen lauft
Aichkirchen
LCAV Doubrava
Neukirchen lauft
Linz
Neukirchen lauft
Neukirchen lauft
Sparkasse Lambach
Union Pennewang
SHS Lambach
Union Vorchdorf
MV Bachmanning
Neukirchen lauft
Neukirchen lauft
Marchtrenk
LC MKW Hausruck
Buchkirchen
Neukirchen lauft
Sparkasse Lambach
Neukirchen lauft
Marchtrenk
Gerustverleih Hochhauser
Union Pennewang
Neukirchen lauft
Neukirchen lauft
Neukirchen lauft
Neukirchen lauft
Neukirchen lauft
Valkenswaard (NL)
Union Vorchdorf
Schwauna Roadrunners
Bad Wimsbach
Schwauna Roadrunners
Union Innerschwand

Klasse

M-30
M-40
M-40
W-J
M-40
W-J
M-30
W-J
M-20
M-50
M-30
M-20
W-30
M-30
W-50
W-30
M-40
M-20
M-50
M-20
M-J
M-J
M-J
W-30
W-40
M-20
M-40
W-40
M-40
W-20
W-20
W-20
W-40
M-20
W-20
W-30
W-J
W-J
W-J
W-50
W-30
M-50
W-30
W-20
M-30
M-80

Zeit

0:18:35
0:20:09
0:20:46
0:21:26
0:22:15
0:22:26
0:22:43
0:22:50
0:22:59
0:23:06
0:24:04
0:24:11
0:24:35
0:24:37
0:25:06
0:25:18
0:25:23
0:26:34
0:26:41
0:27:06
0:27:09
0:27:09
0:27:45
0:27:46
0:29:01
0:29:16
0:29:32
0:30:06
0:31:09
0:31:10
0:31:19
0:31:52
0:32:01
0:32:19
0:32:57
0:33:05
0:33:42
0:33:42
0:33:42
0:34:13
0:35:10
0:35:33
0:35:46
0:36:34
0:41:55
0:44:43

km-
Schnitt

3:26
3:44
3:51
3:58
4:.07
4:09
4:12
4:14
4:15
4:17
4:27
4:29
4:33
4:34
4:39
4:41
4:42
4:55
4:56
5:.01
5:02
5:02
5:08
5:09
5:22
5:25
5:28
5:34
5:46
5:46
5:48
5:54
5:56
5:59
6:06
6:08
6:14
6:14
6:14
6:20
6:31
6:35
6:37
6:46
7:46
8:17

Neukirchen bei Lambach am 17.07.2011



